SEATING CHART PLANNER
Organize Your Reception Seating
SEATING ARRANGEMENT TIPS
1. Seat guests by relationship groups (family, work, friends, etc.)
1. Keep elderly guests away from speakers
1. Seat kids near parents but together if possible
1. Principal sponsors sit at front tables closest to bride & groom
1. Mix shy and outgoing guests at tables
1. Consider dietary restrictions when grouping
1. Standard Filipino wedding: 10 guests per round table
TABLE ASSIGNMENTS
TABLE 1
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 2
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 3
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 4
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 5
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 6
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 7
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 8
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 9
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 10
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 11
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 12
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 13
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 14
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 15
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 16
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 17
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 18
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 19
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


TABLE 20
	Seat #
	Guest Name
	Seat #
	Guest Name

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


____________________
Seating Chart Planner
